London ® Eurocentres ' Bayswater

Price List 2022 Colege
GENERAL ENGLISH AND IELTS PREPARATION rrices and lessons are per week QUICK FACTS
Courses Lessons 1to 1 12to 23 24+ All Courses Include
Standard 20 £300 £265 £230 Placement test

Welcome pack

Intensive 25 £350 £305 £280 Organised social programme
Super Intensive 30 £395 £360 £305 Student handbook
Budget (flexible schedule) 20 £230 £195 £175 End of course certificate
English Plus Add-ons Lessons Price Notes .
Professional courses
One to One lessons 5 £325 Custom packages available Minimum age: 18
Family Options Lessons 1to M Extra Adult or Child  Course Dates Class size: Max 16, average 10
Young Learner 20 £300
Parent & Child (age 8+) 20 £540 £270 13 Jun - 26 Aug English
Fami - 3 <80 Minimum age: 16
amily activity programme Minimumn stay: 1 week
) ) Courses start: Every Monday
PROFESSIONAL upper Intermediate (B2) level required Classrooms: 15
Digital Marketing Duration Price Start dates Class size: Max 15, average 10
Capacity: 300
. . 10 Jan, 7 Feb, 7 Mar, 4 Apr, 2 May, 6 Jun,
Professional Diploma 4 weeks £2,195 4.Ju,1 Aug, 5 Sep, 3 Oct, 7 Nov
Fashion Duration Price Start dates English Lessons
; ’ . 1lesson: 45 mins
Fashion Styling Certificate 4 weeks £1,500 10 Jan, 4 Apr, 4 Jul, 3 Oct 20 lessons: 15 hrs/week
Luxury Brand Management Certificate 4 weeks £1,500 7 Feb, 2 May, 1 Aug, 7 Nov 25 lessons:  18.75 hrs/week
Fashion Communication Certificate 4 weeks £1,500 7 Mar, 6 Jun, 5 Sep 30 lessons:  22.5 hrs/week
Fashion Diploma 12 weeks £3,995 Quarterly
Facilities
PREMIUM PACKAGE 4 student lounges
Library
12 weeks 24 weeks 36 weeks 65" interactive TVs
Any UK city. Any English or Professional Course £3,995 £6,995 £9,995 Free Wi-Fi
Extra week £330 £295 £275

Closure Dates

ACCOMMODATION Frices are per week. Arrival and departure day: Sunday to Saturday The College is open between
3 January - 16 December 2022,

Homestay Age 16+ Zone Time Bed & Breakfast Half-board including all UK public holidays.
Single Shared Bathroom 3-5 45 - 60 mins £210 £230

Twin" Shared Bathroom 3-5 45 - 60 mins £175 £195 u
Single Shared Bathroom 2-3 25 - 40 mins £225 £245 IELTS

Twin Shared Bathroom 2-3 25 - 40 mins £200 £220  Official Test Contra
Stucknts it 18 st bock o, s e | PYIVate Bathroom Dietary supplements

ransfer and provide a guardian consent form. En-suite or Exclusive use £40 May incur a small surcharge

Residences Age 18+ Zone Time Price P/week

Chapter Portobello Studio Room En-suite 2 20 mins &8 £340

White City Single Room En-suite 2 30 mins € £315

Wembley Single Room En-suite 2 45 mins © £285

Family Residence Zone Time Self-catering

Twin studio en-suite 2-3 40 mins &8 == £620

Family Residence prices are for 2 people/per room

OTHER CHARGES TRANSFERS el
S —
Reqistration Fee £70 Gatwick £140

Accommodation Booking Fee £30 Heathrow £110 Sﬂ l(lg)go 7021 7259
Courier* £65 Stansted £140 .

Visit us

Bank Charges 12 £20 supplement for shared transfer per person/ journey 167 Queensway,

Exam Fee - [ELTS* £185 London W2 4S8
Materials Fee + my.Eurocentres £5 eurocentres.com

Insurance* £8 * Optional Charges bayswater-ac




